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Inverter GROWATT MOD 10KTL3-XH On Grid + Battery ready + wifi modul

10000W IP66
Product code 16469

Three-phase premium class inverter.
Max efficiency 98.6%
OLED and touch-sensitive button

Type Il SPD on both DC and AC sides

Circuit monitoring

Optional AFCI

We provide a free Wi-Fi module with the product.

For more information, please refer to the product specifications.

Warranty

Brand

Output voltage
Output
Maximum output
Rated current
Protection class
Length

Width

Height

Weight
Operation temperature

10 years
GROWATT
400V
10000W
10000W
16.7A
IP66
147.0mm
425.0mm
387.0mm
125009
-25°C... +60°C
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