



## Inverter GROWATT MOD 10KTL3-XH On Grid + Battery ready + wifi modul 10000W IP66

Product code 16469

Three-phase premium class inverter.

Max efficiency 98.6%

OLED and touch-sensitive button

Type II SPD on both DC and AC sides

Circuit monitoring

**Optional AFCI** 

We provide a free Wi-Fi module with the product.

For more information, please refer to the product specifications.

Warranty	10 years
Brand	<u>GROWATT</u>
Output voltage	400V
Output	10000W
Maximum output	10000W
Rated current	16.7A
Protection class	IP66
Length	147.0mm
Width	425.0mm
Height	387.0mm
Weight	12500g
Operation temperature	-25 °C +60°C

Energy class

